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Albury Wodonga Health 
Martin Foley: martin.foley@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Jaclyn Symes: Jaclyn.symes@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Steve Dimopoulas: steve.dimopoulas@parliament.vic.gov.au,  
Maryanne Thomas: maryanne.thomas@parliament.vic.gov.au 
James Merlino: james.merlino@parliament.vic.gov.au 



 
Alfred Health 
Martin Foley: martin.foley@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Steve Dimopoulas: Steve.dimopoulas@parliament.vic.gov.au 

 
Austin Health 
Anthony Carbines: Anthony.carbines@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Colin Brooks: colin.brooks@parliament.vic.gov.au  

 
Ballarat Health Services 
Juliana Addison: Juliana.addison@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Michaela Settle: Michaela.settle@parliament.vic.gov.au 
 

Barwon Health 
Darren Cheeseman: Darren.cheeseman@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Chris Couzens: Chris.couzens@parliament.vic.gov.au  
John Eren: john.eren@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Lisa Neville: lisa.neville@parliament.vic.gov.au  
 

Bendigo Health 
Jacinta Allan: jacinta.allan@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Maree Edwards: maree.edwards@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Maryanne Thomas: maryanne.thomas@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Michaela Settle: michaela.settle@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Mark Gepp: mark.gepp@parliament.vic.gov.au  

 
Eastern Health 
Will Fowles: will.fowles@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Dustin Halse: dustin.halse@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Jackson Taylor: Jackson.taylor@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Shaun Leane: shaun.leane@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Sonja Terpstra: Sonja.terpstra@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Paul Hamer: paul.hamer@parliament.vic.gov.au  



Jane Garrett: jane.garrett@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Matt Fregon matt.fregon@parliament.vic.gov.au 

 
Forensicare 
Nat Hutchins: Natalie.Hutchins@parliament.vic.gov.au  

 
Goulbourn Valley Health 
Mark Gepp: mark.gepp@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Jaclyn Symes: Jaclyn.symes@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Martin Foley: martin.foley@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Steve Dimopoulas: steve.dimopoulas@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Maryanne Thomas: maryanne.thomas@parliament.vic.gov.au  

 
Latrobe Regional Hospital 
Jordan Crugnale: Jordan.crugnale@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Jane Garrett: jane.garrett@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Maryanne Thomas: maryanne.thomas@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Jaclyn Symes: Jaclyn.symes@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Martin Foley: martin.foley@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Steve Dimopoulas: steve.dimopoulas@parliament.vic.gov.au 

 
Melbourne Health 
Lizzie Blandthorn: lizzie.blandthorn@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Colin Brooks: colin.brooks@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Josh Bull: josh.bull@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Ben Carroll: ben.carroll@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Lily D’Ambrosio:lily.dambrosio@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Danielle Green: danielle.green@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Bronwyn Halfpenny: bronwyn.halfpenny@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Kat Theophanous: kat.theophanous@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Steve McGhie: steve.mcghie@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Frank McGuire: frank.mcguire@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Danny Pearson: danny.pearson@parliament.vic.gov.au 



Robin Scott: robin.scott@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Ros Spence: ros.spence@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Natalie Suleyman: natalie.suleyman@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Marlene Kairouz: marlene.kairouz@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Cesar Melhelm: cesar.melhelm@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Gayle Tierney: gayle.tierney@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Jaala Pulford: jaala.pulford@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Kaushalia Vaghela: kaushalia.vaghela@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Ingrid Stitt: ingrid.stitt@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Jaclyn Symes: jaclyn.symes@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Sheena Watt: sheena.watt@parliament.vic.gov.au 

 
Mercy Health 
Sarah Connolly: sarah.connolly@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Katie Hall: Katie.hall@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Jill Hennessey: jill.hennessey@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Melissa Horne: melissa.horne@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Cesar Melhem: cesar.melhelm@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Gayle Tierney: gayle.tierney@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Jaala Pulford: Jaala.pulford@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Ingrid Stitt: ingrid.stitt@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Kaushalia Vaghela: kayshalia.vaghela@parliament.vic.gov.au  

 
Mildura Health 
Mark Gepp: mark.gepp@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Jaclyn Symes: Jaclyn.symes@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Martin Foley: martin.foley@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Steve Dimopoulas: steve.dimopoulas@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Maryanne Thomas: maryanne.thomas@parliament.vic.gov.au 

 
Monash Health 
Steve Dimopoulas: steve.dimopoulas@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Gary Maas: gary.maas@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Pauline Richards: Pauline.richards@parliament.vic.gov.au 



Tim Richardson: tim.richardson@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Nick Staikos: nick.staikos@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Meng Heang Tak: mengheang.tak@parliament.vic.gov.au 
Dr Tien Kieu: tien.kieu@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Lee Tarlamis: lee.tarlamis@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Enver Erdogan: enver.erdogan@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Nina Taylor: nina.taylor@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Daniel Andrews: Daniel.andrews@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Luke Donnellan: luke.donnellan@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Gabrielle Williams: gabrielle.williams@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Martin Pakula: martin.pakula@parliament.vic.gov.au 
 

Peninsula Health 
Paul Edbrooke: paul.edbrooke@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Chris Brayne: Chris.brayne@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Sonya Kilkenny: sonya.kilkenny@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Jane Garrett: jane.garrett@parliament.vic.gov.au  
 
South West Healthcare 
Jacyln Symes: jaclyn.symes@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Martin Foley: martin.foley@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Steve Dimopoulas: steve.dimopoulas@parliament.vic.gov.au  
 

St Vincent’s Hospital 
John Kennedy: john.kennedy@parliament.vic.gov.au  
Richard Wynne: richard.wynne@parliament.vic.gov.au  

 


